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@ BUYTOLET

PRODUCT
FINDER

Find out what we can offer your client

Effective date 15 February 2023

Code

502883

502884

502885

502886

502887

502888

502889

2 Year
FIXED

2 Year
FIXED

2 Year
FIXED

2 Year
FIXED

2 Year
FIXED

2 Year
FIXED

2 Year
FIXED

Type

Rate

5.61%

5.61%

5.74%

5.36%

5.36%

5.49%

5.05%

Prod
Fee

£0

£0

£0

£495

£495

£495

£995

Max
LTV

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

Incentive

Login

Loan

. Details
size

Min:
£50,000
Max:
£fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
£fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
£flm

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

NEED HELP?


https://www.accordmortgages.com/btl

l.. ACCORD
- BUY TO LET
T FIXED
2 Year
502891
FIXED
2 Year
502892
FIXED
2 Year
502893
FIXED
2 Year
502894
FIXED
2 Year
502895
FIXED
2 Year
502896
FIXED
2 Year
502897
FIXED
2 Year
502898
FIXED
2 Year
502899
FIXED
2 Year
502900
FIXED

5.24%

4.91%

4.91%

4.99%

4.81%

4.81%

4.83%

5.69%

5.69%

5.83%

£995

£1,495

£1,495

£1,495

£1,995

£1,995

£1,995

£0

£0

£0

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

65%

65%

65%

Max:
£f1m

Min:
£50,000
Max:
£flm

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000

Max:
f1m

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
£fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000

Max:
f1m

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Login


https://www.accordmortgages.com/btl

l.. ACCORD
- BUY TO LET
"""" FIXED
2 Year
502902
FIXED
2 Year
502903
FIXED
2 Year
502904
FIXED
2 Year
502905
FIXED
2 Year
502906
FIXED
2 Year
502907
FIXED
2 Year
502908
FIXED
2 Year
502909
FIXED
2 Year
502910
FIXED
2 Year
502911

FIXED

5.45%

5.58%

5.18%

5.18%

5.33%

5.06%

5.06%

5.12%

4.89%

4.89%

£495

£495

£995

£995

£995

£1,495

£1,495

£1,495

£1,995

£1,995

65%

65%

65%

65%

65%

65%

65%

65%

65%

65%

Max:
£f1m

Min:
£50,000
Max:
£fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000

Max:
f1m

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
£flm

Min:
£50,000
Max:
£fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000

Max:
f1m

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Login


https://www.accordmortgages.com/btl

l.. ACCORD
- BUY TO LET
T FIXED
2 Year
502913
FIXED
2 Year
502914
FIXED
2 Year
502915
FIXED
2 Year
502916
FIXED
2 Year
502917
FIXED
2 Year
502918
FIXED
2 Year
502919
FIXED
2 Year
502920
FIXED
2 Year
502921
FIXED
2 Year
502922
FIXED

5.71%

5.71%

5.84%

5.46%

5.46%

5.59%

5.28%

5.28%

5.34%

5.16%

£0

£0

£0

£495

£495

£495

£995

£995

£995

£1,495

75%

75%

75%

75%

75%

75%

75%

75%

75%

75%

Max:
£f1m

Min:
£50,000
Max:
£fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
film

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000

Max:
f1m

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
£fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000

Max:
£f1m

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Login


https://www.accordmortgages.com/btl

l.. ACCORD
- BUY TO LET
T FIXED
2 Year
502924
FIXED
2 Year
502925
FIXED
2 Year
502926
FIXED
2 Year
502927
FIXED
3 Year
502928
FIXED
3 Year
502929
FIXED
5 Year
502930
FIXED
5 Year
502931
FIXED
5 Year
502932
FIXED
5 Year
502933
FIXED

5.22%

5.08%

5.08%

5.11%

5.20%

5.20%

5.08%

5.08%

5.14%

4.98%

£1,495

£1,995

£1,995

£1,995

£995

£995

£0

£0

£0

£495

75%

75%

75%

75%

75%

75%

60%

60%

60%

60%

Max:
£f1m

Min:
£50,000
Max:
£fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000

Max:
f1m

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
£fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000

Max:
f1m

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Login


https://www.accordmortgages.com/btl

l.. ACCORD
- BUY TO LET
"""" FIXED
5 Year
502935
FIXED
5 Year
502936
FIXED
5 Year
502937
FIXED
5 Year
502938
FIXED
5 Year
502939
FIXED
5 Year
502940
FIXED
5 Year
502941
FIXED
5 Year
502942
FIXED
5 Year
502943
FIXED
5 Year
502944

FIXED

5.04%

4.88%

4.88%

4.92%

4.77%

4.77%

4.80%

4.73%

4.73%

4.75%

£495

£995

£995

£995

£1,495

£1,495

£1,495

£1,995

£1,995

£1,995

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

Max:
£1m

Min:
£50,000
Max:
£flm

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000

Max:
f1m

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
£flm

Min:
£50,000
Max:
£fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000

Max:
f1m

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Login


https://www.accordmortgages.com/btl

l.. ACCORD
- BUY TO LET
T FIXED
5 Year
502946
FIXED
5 Year
502947
FIXED
5 Year
502948
FIXED
5 Year
502949
FIXED
5 Year
502950
FIXED
5 Year
502951
FIXED
5 Year
502952
FIXED
5 Year
502953
FIXED
5 Year
502954
FIXED
5 Year
502955
FIXED

5.38%

5.10%

5.10%

5.15%

5.00%

5.00%

5.05%

4.93%

4.93%

4.95%

£1,995

£0

£0

£0

£495

£495

£495

£995

£995

£995

60%

65%

65%

65%

65%

65%

65%

65%

65%

65%

Max:
£f1m

Min:
£50,000
Max:
£fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
film

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000

Max:
f1m

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
£fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000

Max:
£f1m

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Login


https://www.accordmortgages.com/btl

l.. ACCORD
- BUY TO LET
''''' FIXED
5 Year
502957
FIXED
5 Year
502958
FIXED
5 Year
502959
FIXED
5 Year
502960
FIXED
5 Year
502961
FIXED
5 Year
502962
FIXED
5 Year
502963
FIXED
5 Year
502964
FIXED
5 Year
502965
FIXED
5 Year
502966

FIXED

4.87%

4.88%

4.83%

4.83%

4.84%

5.43%

5.43%

5.30%

5.30%

5.35%

£1,495

£1,495

£1,995

£1,995

£1,995

£1,995

£1,995

£0

£0

£0

65%

65%

65%

65%

65%

65%

65%

75%

75%

75%

Max:
£1m

Min:
£50,000
Max:
£fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000

Max:
£f1m

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
£fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000

Max:
f1m

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Login


https://www.accordmortgages.com/btl

l.. ACCORD
- BUY TO LET
"""" FIXED
5 Year
502968
FIXED
5 Year
502969
FIXED
5 Year
502970
FIXED
5 Year
502971
FIXED
5 Year
502972
FIXED
5 Year
502973
FIXED
5 Year
502974
FIXED
5 Year
502975
FIXED
5 Year
502976
FIXED
5 Year
502977

FIXED

5.20%

5.25%

5.06%

5.06%

5.15%

5.01%

5.01%

5.03%

4.98%

4.98%

£495

£495

£995

£995

£995

£1,495

£1,495

£1,495

£1,995

£1,995

75%

75%

75%

75%

75%

75%

75%

75%

75%

75%

Max:
£1m

Min:
£50,000
Max:
£fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
film

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000

Max:
f1m

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
£fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Min:
£50,000

Max:
f1m

Min:
£50,000
Max:
fim

Login


https://www.accordmortgages.com/btl
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o Fkeb | S o Max:
fim
Min:
5 Year £50,000
502979 5.56% £1,995  75%
FIXED Max:
fim
Min:
5 Year £50,000
502980 5.56% £1,995  75%
FIXED Max:
fim
Min:
2 year Tracker Rate
2 Year £50,000
502981 BoE+0.82% £995 60% Max:
TRACKER 1.82% collar. ax:
£im
Min:
2 year Tracker Rate
2 Year £50,000
502982 BoE+0.82% £995 60% Max:
TRACIER 1.82% collar. o
fim
Min:
2 year Tracker Rate
2 Year £50,000
502983 BoE+0.83% £995 65% Max:
TRACKER 1.83% collar. ax:
fim
Min:
2 year Tracker Rate
2 Year £50,000
502984 BoE+0.83% £995 65% Max:
TRACIER 1.83% collar. o
fim
Min:
2 year Tracker Rate
2 Year £50,000
502985 BoE+0.95% £995 75% Ma
RACKER X
TRACIE 1.95% collar.
f£1m
Min:
2 year Tracker Rate
2 Year £50,000
502986 BoE+0.95% £995 75% Max:
TRACKER 1.95% collar. ax:
£1lm

Information on this site is for use by authorised intermediaries only and should not be relied upon by anyone else.

Accord Mortgages Limited is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Accord Mortgages Limited is entered in the Financial Services Register under
registration number 305936. Buy to Let mortgages for business purposes are not regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Accord Mortgages Limited is registered
in England No: 2139881. Registered Office: Yorkshire House, Yorkshire Drive, Bradford BD5 8LJ. Accord Mortgages is a registered Trade Mark of Accord Mortgages
Limited.

References to 'YBS Group' or 'Yorkshire Group' refer to Yorkshire Building Society, the trading names under which it operates (Chelsea Building Society, the Chelsea,
Norwich & Peterborough Building Society, N&P and Egg) and its subsidiary companies.


https://register.fca.org.uk/
https://www.accordmortgages.com/btl
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YBS Group Slavery and Human Trafficking statement


http://www.ybs.co.uk/your-society/modern-slavery-act/index.html
https://www.accordmortgages.com/btl

