



PRODUCT FINDER

Find out what we can offer your client

Effective date 15 February 2023

Code	Туре	Rate	Prod Fee	Max LTV	Incentive	Loan size	Details
502883	2 Year FIXED	5.61%	£0	60%		Min: £50,000 Max: £1m	
502884	2 Year FIXED	5.61%	£0	60%		Min: £50,000 Max: £1m	
502885	2 Year FIXED	5.74%	£0	60%		Min: £50,000 Max: £1m	
502886	2 Year FIXED	5.36%	£495	60%		Min: £50,000 Max: £1m	
502887	2 Year FIXED	5.36%	£495	60%		Min: £50,000 Max: £1m	
502888	2 Year FIXED	5.49%	£495	60%		Min: £50,000 Max: £1m	
502889	2 Year FIXED	5.05%	£995	60%		Min: £50,000 Max: £1m	HELP?





	FIXED				Max: £1m
502891	2 Year FIXED	5.24%	£995	60%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502892	2 Year FIXED	4.91%	£1,495	60%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502893	2 Year FIXED	4.91%	£1,495	60%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502894	2 Year FIXED	4.99%	£1,495	60%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502895	2 Year	4.81%	£1,995	60%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502896	2 Year	4.81%	£1,995	60%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502897	2 Year FIXED	4.83%	£1,995	60%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502898	2 Year FIXED	5.69%	£O	65%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502899	2 Year FIXED	5.69%	£O	65%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502900	2 Year FIXED	5.83%	£0	65%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m





	FIXED				Max: £1m
502902	2 Year FIXED	5.45%	£495	65%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502903	2 Year FIXED	5.58%	£495	65%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502904	2 Year FIXED	5.18%	£995	65%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502905	2 Year FIXED	5.18%	£995	65%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502906	2 Year FIXED	5.33%	£995	65%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502907	2 Year FIXED	5.06%	£1,495	65%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502908	2 Year	5.06%	£1,495	65%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502909	2 Year FIXED	5.12%	£1,495	65%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502910	2 Year	4.89%	£1,995	65%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502911	2 Year FIXED	4.89%	£1,995	65%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m





					208
	FIXED		,		Max: £1m
502913	2 Year FIXED	5.71%	£0	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502914	2 Year	5.71%	£0	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502915	2 Year FIXED	5.84%	£0	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502916	2 Year	5.46%	£495	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502917	2 Year	5.46%	£495	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502918	2 Year FIXED	5.59%	£495	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502919	2 Year FIXED	5.28%	£995	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502920	2 Year FIXED	5.28%	£995	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502921	2 Year	5.34%	£995	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502922	2 Year	5.16%	£1,495	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m





	FIXED		,		Max: £1m
502924	2 Year FIXED	5.22%	£1,495	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502925	2 Year FIXED	5.08%	£1,995	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502926	2 Year FIXED	5.08%	£1,995	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502927	2 Year FIXED	5.11%	£1,995	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502928	3 Year	5.20%	£995	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502929	3 Year	5.20%	£995	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502930	5 Year FIXED	5.08%	£0	60%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502931	5 Year FIXED	5.08%	£0	60%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502932	5 Year FIXED	5.14%	£0	60%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502933	5 Year FIXED	4.98%	£495	60%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m





	FIXED				Max: £1m
502935	5 Year FIXED	5.04%	£495	60%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502936	5 Year FIXED	4.88%	£995	60%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502937	5 Year FIXED	4.88%	£995	60%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502938	5 Year FIXED	4.92%	£995	60%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502939	5 Year FIXED	4.77%	£1,495	60%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502940	5 Year FIXED	4.77%	£1,495	60%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502941	5 Year FIXED	4.80%	£1,495	60%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502942	5 Year FIXED	4.73%	£1,995	60%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502943	5 Year FIXED	4.73%	£1,995	60%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502944	5 Year FIXED	4.75%	£1,995	60%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m





	FIXED		,		Max: £1m
502946	5 Year FIXED	5.38%	£1,995	60%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502947	5 Year FIXED	5.10%	£0	65%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502948	5 Year FIXED	5.10%	£0	65%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502949	5 Year FIXED	5.15%	£0	65%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502950	5 Year FIXED	5.00%	£495	65%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502951	5 Year FIXED	5.00%	£495	65%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502952	5 Year FIXED	5.05%	£495	65%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502953	5 Year FIXED	4.93%	£995	65%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502954	5 Year FIXED	4.93%	£995	65%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502955	5 Year FIXED	4.95%	£995	65%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m





	FIXED		,		Max: £1m
502957	5 Year FIXED	4.87%	£1,495	65%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502958	5 Year FIXED	4.88%	£1,495	65%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502959	5 Year FIXED	4.83%	£1,995	65%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502960	5 Year FIXED	4.83%	£1,995	65%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502961	5 Year FIXED	4.84%	£1,995	65%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502962	5 Year FIXED	5.43%	£1,995	65%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502963	5 Year FIXED	5.43%	£1,995	65%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502964	5 Year FIXED	5.30%	£0	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502965	5 Year FIXED	5.30%	£0	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502966	5 Year FIXED	5.35%	£0	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m





					20811
	FIXED				Max: £1m
502968	5 Year FIXED	5.20%	£495	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502969	5 Year	5.25%	£495	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502970	5 Year FIXED	5.06%	£995	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502971	5 Year FIXED	5.06%	£995	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502972	5 Year FIXED	5.15%	£995	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502973	5 Year FIXED	5.01%	£1,495	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502974	5 Year FIXED	5.01%	£1,495	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502975	5 Year FIXED	5.03%	£1,495	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502976	5 Year FIXED	4.98%	£1,995	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502977	5 Year FIXED	4.98%	£1,995	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m





	FIXED		,		Max: £1m
502979	5 Year FIXED	5.56%	£1,995	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502980	5 Year FIXED	5.56%	£1,995	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502981	2 Year TRACKER	2 year Tracker Rate BoE+0.82% 1.82% collar.	£995	60%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502982	2 Year TRACKER	2 year Tracker Rate BoE+0.82% 1.82% collar.	£995	60%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502983	2 Year TRACKER	2 year Tracker Rate BoE+0.83% 1.83% collar.	£995	65%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502984	2 Year TRACKER	2 year Tracker Rate BoE+0.83% 1.83% collar.	£995	65%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502985	2 Year TRACKER	2 year Tracker Rate BoE+0.95% 1.95% collar.	£995	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m
502986	2 Year TRACKER	2 year Tracker Rate BoE+0.95% 1.95% collar.	£995	75%	Min: £50,000 Max: £1m

Information on this site is for use by authorised intermediaries only and should not be relied upon by anyone else.

Accord Mortgages Limited is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Accord Mortgages Limited is entered in the Financial Services Register under registration number 305936. Buy to Let mortgages for business purposes are not regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Accord Mortgages Limited is registered in England No: 2139881. Registered Office: Yorkshire House, Yorkshire Drive, Bradford BD5 8LJ. Accord Mortgages is a registered Trade Mark of Accord Mortgages Limited.

References to 'YBS Group' or 'Yorkshire Group' refer to Yorkshire Building Society, the trading names under which it operates (Chelsea Building Society, the Chelsea, Norwich & Peterborough Building Society, N&P and Egg) and its subsidiary companies.





Section Mortgages Limited. All rights reserved.

YBS Group Slavery and Human Trafficking statement